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Jahnchen, David
Winkler, Lucien

Ickrath, René
Sauer, Enrico

Hecht, Remo
Langner, Jirgen
Besser, Robert
Kuhmann, Sandro
Richter, Mario
Kohler, Stefan

Zimmer, Marcel
Guse, Frank
Scholz, Katrin
Ulber, Jorg
Milbrandt, Pierre
Lelanz, Andreas
Laube, Silvio
Miicke, Volker
Steinbock, Nicole

Smula, Volkmar
Volzke, Andreas
Palme, Uwe

Palme, Heike
Richter, Jens
Pilling, Enrico
Pirog, Yvonne
Lébmann, Torsten

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2017

Teiln.

8
8

7

APONOROONOON 0 ~ 0 o1 N~

00 o O

AN =N

Punkte

62
57

54
48

46
46
45
44
42
38

35
34
27
26
25
21
20
19
18

13

~N ©

- = 5O o

23
19

18
14

17
16
15
15
16
12

11

10

NoO oo N

N = O

[= =R =]

Spiele

11
10

15
14
12

13
10

10

(o2 0 “ e o)

Diff.

-22

-1
-2
-3
-6

48
44

42
39

39
35
32
36
34
33

27
28
25
23
19
18
16
14
15

-
N

- = A bhO

Sitze

23
28

22
37

32
25
12
37
22
35

27
29
28
21
17
23
18

16
18
31
30
44
24

12



